SCS200.5/SCS200.6/SCS260.5/SCS260.6 SERVICE MANUAL
P R O  S O U N D  C O M E S  H O M E ! ™
JBL Consumer Products, Harman Consumer International, 2, Route de Tours, 72500 Château du Loir, France.  Tel: + 33 (0)2 43 38 43 00, Fax: + 33 (0)2 43 44 93 83
Advanced Product Information
P R O  S O U N D  C O M E S  H O M E ! ™
JBL Consumer Products, Harman Consumer International, 2, Route de Tours, 72500 Château du Loir, France.  Tel: + 33 (0)2 43 38 43 00, Fax: + 33 (0)2 43 44 93 83

TL074A - TL074B
October 1997
ORDER CODES
Part Number Temperature
Range
Package
N D
TL074M/AM/BM –55oC, +125oC • •
TL074I/AI/BI –40oC, +105oC • •
TL074C/AC/BC 0oC, +70oC • •
Example : TL074IN
1/10
JLudwigs